INDEX

Chapter

Television — ~
Film Office, Maryland, renamed from Motion Picture and
Television Development Office .........cccociiiiiiiiii e
Tenants SEE Landlord and Tenant
Territorial Limit SEE Boundaries
Terrorism SEE Violence
Testimony SEE Witnesses
Theaters - -
Bethesda Academy of the Peforming Arts, bond funds for .............
Chesapeake Bay Floating Theatre Loan of 1995, matching fund
deadline extended ... e
F. Scott Fitzgerald Theatre and Rockville Civic Center, bond funds
21 o O Uy U U U
Olney Theatre Loan of 1996, purpose of loan altered ....................
Theft - -
Recyclable materials, unauthorized removal at University of
Maryland, College Park, prohibited .............cccooiiiiiiiniin s,
Vehicle Theft —
Prevention Council and Fund, termination date extended;
transferred to Department of State Police ..o
Prevention Program, appropriation to ...
Unauthorized use or theft, assessment of 12 points, triggering
license revocation, provisions added ...
Timber SEE Trees
Time - —
Live harness racing after 2 a.m., prohihited; racing after 6:15 p.m.
by thoroughbred licensee, restriction altered ............cccoocviievinne
Tips SEE Gratuities
Tires SEE Motor Vehicle Equipment
Titles — -
Repossessed vessels, transfer of title, provisions altered ...............
Title insurance, reserve requirements, provisions altered ............
Tobacco — ~
Authority, appropriation to ...
Torts — —
SEE ALSO Libel and Slander; Medical Malpractice; Wrongtul
Death
Baltimore City -
Police Department and employees included within Local
Government Tort Claims Act ...
Guardian of property of minor who seeks or makes tort recovery,
appointment, provigions added ...
Judgments against the State, appropriation for payments of ........

Local Government Tort Claims Act, renumbered ..............c.ocoeee,
Maryland Tort Claims Act —
Appropriation for claims under ...
Definition of State personnel altered to expand scope ................

- 5264 -

49

289

211

237

78

99

434

393

747

215
274

364

642

Page

1295

2127
1944
2012
1470
1517
2704

177
2609

4248

1949
2099

137

2507

3634
76
302
373

248
2977



