INDEX

	Chapter	Page
Television Film Office, Maryland, renamed from Motion Picture and Television Development Office Tenants SEE Landlord and Tenant Territorial Limit SEE Boundaries Terrorism SEE Violence Testimony SEE Witnesses	d . 49	1295
Theaters	000	040
Bethesda Academy of the Peforming Arts, bond funds for		2127
deadline extended		1944
F. Scott Fitzgerald Theatre and Rockville Civic Center, bond fund		0010
forOlney Theatre Loan of 1996, purpose of loan altered		$\frac{2012}{1470}$
Theft	. 10	1470
Recyclable materials, unauthorized removal at University o Maryland, College Park, prohibited		1517
Prevention Council and Fund, termination date extended transferred to Department of State Police	434	2704
Prevention Program, appropriation to	3 «	177
license revocation, provisions added	393	2609
Timber SEE Trees Time Live harness racing after 2 a.m., prohibited; racing after 6:15 p.m. by thoroughbred licensee, restriction altered Tips SEE Gratuities Tires SEE Motor Vehicle Equipment	1. 7 47	4248
Titles Repossessed vessels, transfer of title, provisions altered	215	1949
Title insurance, reserve requirements, provisions altered		2099
Tobacco		
Authority, appropriation to	3	137
Torts SEE ALSO Libel and Slander; Medical Malpractice; Wrongfu Death Baltimore City Baltimore Ci		
Police Department and employees included within Loca Government Tort Claims Act	364	2507
Guardian of property of minor who seeks or makes tort recovery		_00,
appointment, provisions added	642	3634
Judgments against the State, appropriation for payments of	3	76
Local Government Tort Claims Act, renumbered	14	302 373
Appropriation for claims under	3	248
Definition of State personnel altered to expand scope	535	2977